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PREMWATI KUNJI LAL JAIN SVM BILASPUR GR NOIDA
BILASPUR.

Af.No :2131654 ,  School Code:60701, Web :www.PKLJSVM.IN
Phone :7900860701 ,  9555935501 ,  Email :pkljbilaspur@gmail.com

Session :2025-2026 Dated :12 Aug 2025

Username :PKLJSVM1

Class Wise Fee Structure Report

Print

For New Student

# Class April May June July August September October November December January February March Total User
1 I-A 3000.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 11800.00 PKLJSVM1
2 II-A 3000.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 11800.00 PKLJSVM1
3 III-A 3000.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 11800.00 PKLJSVM1
4 IV-A 3000.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 11800.00 PKLJSVM1
5 IX-A 4700.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 3000.00 0.00 21200.00 PKLJSVM1
6 L.K.G-A 1750.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 1300.00 0.00 8900.00 PKLJSVM1
7 L.K.G-B 1750.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 1300.00 0.00 8900.00 PKLJSVM1
8 NURSERY-A 1600.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00 0.00 7100.00 PKLJSVM1
9 NURSERY-B 1600.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00 0.00 7100.00 PKLJSVM1
10 PLAY-A 600.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00 0.00 6100.00 PKLJSVM1
11 U.K.G-A 1750.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 1300.00 0.00 8900.00 PKLJSVM1
12 V-A 3000.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 11800.00 PKLJSVM1
13 VI-A 3200.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00 0.00 14200.00 PKLJSVM1
14 VII-A 3200.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00 0.00 14200.00 PKLJSVM1
15 VIII-A 3200.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00 0.00 14200.00 PKLJSVM1
16 X-A 4700.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 3000.00 0.00 21200.00 PKLJSVM1

For Old Student

# Class April May June July August September October November December January Febraruy March Total User
1 I-A 1800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 10600.00 PKLJSVM1
2 II-A 1800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 10600.00 PKLJSVM1
3 III-A 1800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 10600.00 PKLJSVM1
4 IV-A 1800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 10600.00 PKLJSVM1
5 IX-A 2500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 3000.00 0.00 19000.00 PKLJSVM1
6 L.K.G-A 1650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 1300.00 0.00 8800.00 PKLJSVM1
7 L.K.G-B 1650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 1300.00 0.00 8800.00 PKLJSVM1
8 NURSERY-A 1500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00 0.00 7000.00 PKLJSVM1
9 NURSERY-B 1500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00 0.00 7000.00 PKLJSVM1
10 PLAY-A 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00 0.00 6000.00 PKLJSVM1
11 U.K.G-A 1650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 1300.00 0.00 8800.00 PKLJSVM1
12 V-A 1800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00 0.00 10600.00 PKLJSVM1
13 VI-A 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00 0.00 13000.00 PKLJSVM1
14 VII-A 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00 0.00 13000.00 PKLJSVM1
15 VIII-A 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00 0.00 13000.00 PKLJSVM1
16 X-A 2500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 3000.00 0.00 19000.00 PKLJSVM1

For Old Hostel Student

# Class April May June July August September October November December January Febraruy March Total User
1 I-A PKLJSVM1
2 II-A PKLJSVM1
3 III-A PKLJSVM1
4 IV-A PKLJSVM1
5 IX-A PKLJSVM1
6 L.K.G-A PKLJSVM1
7 L.K.G-B PKLJSVM1
8 NURSERY-A PKLJSVM1
9 NURSERY-B PKLJSVM1

10 PLAY-A PKLJSVM1
11 U.K.G-A PKLJSVM1
12 V-A PKLJSVM1
13 VI-A PKLJSVM1
14 VII-A PKLJSVM1
15 VIII-A PKLJSVM1
16 X-A PKLJSVM1
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For New Hostel Student

# Class April May June July August September October November December January Febraruy March Total User
1 I-A PKLJSVM1
2 II-A PKLJSVM1
3 III-A PKLJSVM1
4 IV-A PKLJSVM1
5 IX-A PKLJSVM1
6 L.K.G-A PKLJSVM1
7 L.K.G-B PKLJSVM1
8 NURSERY-A PKLJSVM1
9 NURSERY-B PKLJSVM1

10 PLAY-A PKLJSVM1
11 U.K.G-A PKLJSVM1
12 V-A PKLJSVM1
13 VI-A PKLJSVM1
14 VII-A PKLJSVM1
15 VIII-A PKLJSVM1
16 X-A PKLJSVM1


